
JR MEN'S (9-10) 220.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Benjamin Peitz Campus Colts 207.0 245.0 10

2 Josiah Cole Maize High 211.3 230.0 8

3 Quaid Jacobs-Lancaster Halstead High School 215.0 215.0 6

4 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 213.0 205.0 4

5 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 203.1 185.0 2

6 Alex West Campus Colts 204.0 185.0 1

7 Jordan Vo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 214.0 185.0 0

8 Aaron Sibley Campus Colts 215.0 185.0 0

9 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.4 165.0 0

10 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 155.0 0

11 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 145.0 0

12 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 140.0 0

13 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 135.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 213.0 325.0 10

2 Josiah Cole Maize High 211.3 320.0 8

3 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 203.1 315.0 6

4 Quaid Jacobs-Lancaster Halstead High School 215.0 315.0 4

5 Benjamin Peitz Campus Colts 207.0 305.0 2

6 Jordan Vo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 214.0 305.0 1

7 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.4 295.0 0

8 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Alex West Campus Colts 204.0 250.0 0

10 Aaron Sibley Campus Colts 215.0 225.0 0

11 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 215.0 0

12 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 205.0 0

13 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 213.0 225.0 10

2 Benjamin Peitz Campus Colts 207.0 210.0 8

3 Josiah Cole Maize High 211.3 205.0 6

4 Quaid Jacobs-Lancaster Halstead High School 215.0 185.0 4

5 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 175.0 2

6 Aaron Sibley Campus Colts 215.0 175.0 1

7 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.4 160.0 0

8 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 203.1 155.0 0

9 Jordan Vo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 214.0 155.0 0

10 Alex West Campus Colts 204.0 145.0 0

11 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 135.0 0

12 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 135.0 0

13 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 120.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Benjamin Peitz Campus Colts 207.0 760.0 10

2 Josiah Cole Maize High 211.3 755.0 8

3 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 213.0 755.0 6

4 Quaid Jacobs-Lancaster Halstead High School 215.0 715.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 203.1 655.0 2

6 Jordan Vo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 214.0 645.0 1

7 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.4 620.0 0

8 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 590.0 0

9 Aaron Sibley Campus Colts 215.0 585.0 0

10 Alex West Campus Colts 204.0 580.0 0

11 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 490.0 0

12 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 460.0 0

13 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 280.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

34 Benjamin Peitz Campus Colts 207.0 3.671

39 Josiah Cole Maize High 211.3 3.573

40 Rebel O'Farrell Smoky Valley High School 213.0 3.545

58 Quaid Jacobs-Lancaster Halstead High School 215.0 3.326

61 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 203.1 3.225

62 Jordan Vo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 214.0 3.014

64 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 209.4 2.961

69 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 2.878

72 Alex West Campus Colts 204.0 2.843

75 Aaron Sibley Campus Colts 215.0 2.721

81 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 2.438

90 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 2.1

93 Price Kindt Central Burden 215.0 1.302


